
C1 C2

C3

I1

J1

J2

J3

I2

J4

J5

BA A

C D

E

G

F

H

I

J

System Contents 

DUST DEPUTY CYCLONE - 19 L



K L

N

System Contents 

M

O



System Contents

ID Part number Part description Qty

A
VXC110002
VXC150225

Anti-Static Cyclone
2.5 Anti-Static Cyclone

1

B AXG000004A Cyclone Gasket 1

C AHX000026 Cyclone Mounting Pack 1

C1 AFB252075 1/4" - 20 x 3/4" Hex Head Bolt 6

C2 AFW025000 1/4" Flat Washer 6

C3 AFT000011 1/4" Hex Nut 6

D VFA050015 Metal Grounding Tape 30"

E SDL050001A Lid with center and bolt holes 1

F SDS050001  5-Gallon, 100-Mil, Plastic Bucket 1

G RHB000001 Caster Mounts (4 Pack) 1

H AFQ080101 Double Sided Tape 1

I AHX000032 Caster Pack 1

I1 RHC000013 38mm Polypropylene Wheels 4

I2 ATS000014 14 MM Caster Wrench 1

J RHS000004 Tether Pack 1

J1 AFS080375 #8 x 3/8  Sheet Metal Screw 1

J2 AFB148000 D ring with clip 1

J3 AFC000007 PSA Retainer Clip 1

J4 AFB100000 Split ring 1

J5 AFH343800 Lanyard 1



System Contents 

INCLUDED ONLY WITH AXD000004B

K AXD200036A 2" x 36" Hose 1

L AXD600103A 2" Elbow 2

M ACB320000 Clamp Band 1

N AFO990225 O Ring 2

INCLUDED ONLY WITH AXD250004

O AXD250054 2.5" x 4.5' Hose 1

Please unpack the parts carefully and confirm you have received 
each item listed here.


